
 

November 2024 

Liturgical Calendar 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
Notes: 
 Click on Bible Study for Bible Study Lessons 

 Click on underlined text for additional information 
RED = Holy day of obligation 

1  
 
ALL SAINTS’ DAY 
Bible Study 

2  
 
 
 
 
All Souls’ Day 
Bible Study 

3  
 
31ST SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 
Bible Study 
 

4  
 
 
 
 
St Charles 
Borromeo 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 
 
The Dedication of 
the Lateran 
Basilica 
Bible Study 

10  
 
32ND SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 
Bible Study 
  
St Leo the Great 

11  
 
 
 
 
 
St Martin of Tours 

12  
 
 
 
 
 
St Josaphat 

13  
 
 
 
 
St Frances Xavier 
Cabrini 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 
33RD SUNDAY IN 
ORDINARY TIME 
Bible Study 
 
St Elizabeth of 
Hungary 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 
 
 
The Presentation 
of the Blessed 
Virgin Mary 

22  
 
 
 
 
 
St Cecilia 

23  
 

24 
 
CHRIST THE 
KING 
Bible Study 
 
St Andrew Dũng-
Lạc & Companions 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 
 
 
 
 
St Andrew 
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http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/allsaint.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/allsouls.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_ot_31.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_ot_31.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/johnlate.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_ot_32.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_ot_32.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_ot_33.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_ot_33.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_king.pdf
http://www.scborromeo.org/biblestu/b_king.pdf

